IN-0007864

Somerset White

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/01/2024 09:00 AM | Client Pickup PO: Invoice Date:
11/04/2024 09:00 AM | Client Dropoff Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Will Call

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Misc - Kids - Air Mattress 5 $10.00 T $50.00
37"x75"x 10"
Lilac Sheet & Pillow Set For Kids Air Mattress 10 $15.00 T $150.00
Duvet Cover & Duvet - Lilac and Checkered 10 $30.00 T $300.00
Throw Pillow: Lilac & Checkered 10 $25.00 T $250.00
Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 1 $250.00 T $250.00

311/2'Dx16"H

Ottomans - Bean Bag Chair 6 $50.00 T $300.00
cover in white linen & blush pattern
r L 27"W x 37"'D X 24'H

Ottomans - Kids - Bean Bag White Fur 6 $40.00 T $240.00
16"H x 32D x 32'W

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White 2 $180.00 T $360.00
12 1/4"D x 22"H

Lantern - York - Antique Ceramic - 10 $35.00 T $350.00
battery operated candle

6"W x 6'L x 14"H

Serving & Displays Carts - Tahiti - Rattan Cart 1 $180.00 T $180.00

30480 [ W174a0 B x304aK & H

Decor - Sedona - Ivory Macrame Short 01 1 $§70.00 T $70.00
3'Wx3'H ( hanging Point 3'8")

Services

Will Call Prep and Loading fees 1 $100.00 $100.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$2,500.00
$100.00
$150.00
$75.00
$237.50
($0.00)
$3,062.50
($0.00)
$3,062.50
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