



**Revelry Event Designers** 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

## 11/01/2024 09:00 AM | Client Pickup

**PO**:

Somerset White

Invoice Date:

	00 AM   Client Dropoff Shipping Address:	Due Date: Upon Receipt			
	Will Call	Salesperson		: Milana Ayvazova	
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Misc - Kids - Air Mattress 37" x 75" x 10"	5	\$10.00	Т	\$50.00
	Lilac Sheet & Pillow Set For Kids Air Mattress	10	\$15.00	т	\$150.00
	Duvet Cover & Duvet - Lilac and Checkered	10	\$30.00	Т	\$300.00
	Throw Pillow: Lilac & Checkered	10	\$25.00	Т	\$250.00
	Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 31 1/2"D x 16"H	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Ottomans - Bean Bag Chair cover in white linen & blush pattern 27"W x 37"D X 24"H	6	\$50.00	Т	\$300.00
	Ottomans - Kids - Bean Bag White Fur 16"H x 32"D x 32"W	6	\$40.00	Т	\$240.00
	Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White 12 1/4"D x 22"H	2	\$180.00	Т	\$360.00
2	Lantern - York - Antique Ceramic - battery operated candle 6"W x 6"L x 14"H	10	\$35.00	Т	\$350.00
	Serving & Displays Carts - Tahiti - Rattan Cart 30⤠¤ ₩17⤠¤ ±30⤠¤ н	1	\$180.00	Т	\$180.00
	Decor - Sedona - Ivory Macrame Short 01 3'Wx3'H ( hanging Point 3'8")	1	\$70.00	Т	\$70.00
Services					
	Will Call Prep and Loading fees	1	\$100.00		\$100.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$2,500.00
Nata Drive to delivering and sight on a all investors moved by movie full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$100.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (6.00%):	\$150.00
	Packing (3.00%):	\$75.00
Notes	Taxes :	\$237.50
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$3,062.50
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$3,062.50